Holy Trinity CE
Primary School
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Holy Trinity Church of England Primary School

Governor
Mr Uel Barclay

Mrs Alison Bateman

Richard Bennett
Joanne Brogden

Sara Bromfield

Sophie Brunt

Emily Evans

Paula Frew

Mr Rushabh Haria

Helen Jenner

Chris Milsom
Mr Francis Neal
Eils Osgood
David Petrie
Ms Helen Taylor

Mike Townsin

Revd Dan Wells

Governor Type
Foundation governor

Headteacher
Resigned in year

Parent governor
Clerk

Foundation governor
Resigned in year

Staff governor

Headteacher
Appointed in year

Foundation governor
Appointed in year

LA Governor

Foundation governor
Appointed in year

Parent governor

Foundation governor
Foundation governor
Foundation governor
Foundation governor

Co-opted Governor
Resigned in year

Foundation governor
Sabbatical in year

Totals

12

13

14

19

10

12

13

10

10

11

158

Governors' Attendance (2023-2024)

Attended out of

13

13

15

20

11

13

12

16

12

13

12

184

%

92.3

100.0

93.3

95.0

66.7

90.9

100.0

87.5

92.3

57.1

50.0
81.3
83.3
76.9

91.7

100.0

87.5

85.9 (Avg)



