

## Holy Trinity Church of England Primary School **Governors' Attendance (2023-2024)**

Governor	Governor Type	Attended	out of	%
Mr Uel Barclay	Foundation governor	12	13	92.3
Mrs Alison Bateman	Headteacher Resigned in year	13	13	100.0
Richard Bennett	Parent governor	14	15	93.3
Joanne Brogden	Clerk	19	20	95.0
Sara Bromfield	Foundation governor Resigned in year	2	3	66.7
Sophie Brunt	Staff governor	10	11	90.9
Emily Evans	Headteacher  Appointed in year	6	6	100.0
Paula Frew	Foundation governor Appointed in year	7	8	87.5
Mr Rushabh Haria	LA Governor	12	13	92.3
Helen Jenner	Foundation governor Appointed in year	4	7	57.1
Chris Milsom	Parent governor	6	12	50.0
Mr Francis Neal	Foundation governor	13	16	81.3
Eils Osgood	Foundation governor	10	12	83.3
David Petrie	Foundation governor	10	13	76.9
Ms Helen Taylor	Foundation governor	11	12	91.7
Mike Townsin	Co-opted Governor Resigned in year	2	2	100.0
Revd Dan Wells	Foundation governor Sabbatical in year	7	8	87.5
	Totals	158	184	85.9 (Avg)